12
Low Pressure Switch  LM
.6" MAX
(15.2mm)
1.7" MAX
(43.2mm)
1-1/8" HEX
(28.6mm)

Diaphragm Material	 Buna N
Cycle Life	 1 Million
How to Order  (Example: Part Number: LM - 6A - 250R / WL)
Media Connection
1	 1/4" NPT Male
2	 1/8" NPT Male
6	 7/16" SAE O-Ring (-4)
12	 M10 x 1 SAE J2244-3
49	 M14 x 1.5 J2244/3
68	 9/16" – 18 SAE O-Ring
	 Face Seal (Female)
Circuit Form
A	 SPST-NO
B	 SPST-NC
C	 SPDT
Fixed Set
Point
10 — 300 PSI
Set Point
Direction
R	 Rising
F	 Falling
Electrical Options
WL	 Wire Leads 18"
WP	 Weather Pack
HR	 DIN43650A Connector
MP	 Metri-Pack
AT	 10 A @ 125/250 VAC
	 5 A @ 30 VDC
AU	 Gold Plate/Alloy
	 for low currents
* Defaults to Screw Terminals
LM	 -	 6	 A	 -	 2	 5	 0	 R	  /	 WL	 *
RoHS
For all available optional configurations,